ROBERT STEIN

MUDGEE SINCE 1976

Ingredients sourced from
the Stein regenerative farm
& Stein garden.
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STEIN FARM PRODUCE

Steins Charcuterie Board
A variety of farm salami, Prosciutto, High
Valley Cheeses, Aril Estate Olives,
housemade hummus, & bread.

High Valley Cheese Plate

A selection of Cheese, local produce &
crackers

Farm Pies
your choice of Lamb or Pork with chips

Farm Burgers
Lamb with fetta & mint sauce or

Pork with crunchy slaw & Asian dressing
*contains nuts

SMALL PLATES

Garden Fritters
with chilli & lime sauce

Cheesy Arancini Balls

with housemade capsicum relish

Bowl of Chips

$50.00

$36.00

$20.00

$22.00

$16.00

$16.00

$8.00

Check the board for Daily Specials & ask one of our staff

about our vegetarian or vegan options.



