



Ingredients sourced from the Stein regenerative farm & Stein garden.

STEIN FARM PRODUCE

Steins Charcuterie Board A variety of farm salami, Prosciutto, High Valley Cheeses, Aril Estate Olives, housemade hummus, & bread.	\$50.00
High Valley Cheese Plate A selection of Cheese, local produce & crackers	\$36.00
Farm Pies your choice of Lamb or Pork with chips	\$20.00
Farm Burgers Lamb with fetta & mint sauce or Pork with crunchy slaw & Asian dressing *contains nuts	\$22.00

SMALL PLATES

Garden Fritters with chilli & lime sauce	\$16.00
Cheesy Arancini Balls with housemade capsicum relish	\$16.00
Bowl of Chips	\$8.00

Check the board for Daily Specials ϑ ask one of our staff about our vegetarian or vegan options.